NPH25S Series
Isolated 25W Single Output DC/DC Converters
KDC_NPH25S.H01 Page 1 of 8
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code1
Nominal Input
Voltage Ou
tp
ut
Vo
lta
ge
Ou
tp
ut
Cu
rr
en
t
Current Limit
Ef
fic
ie
nc
y
MTTF2 Recommended
Alternative
V V A A (Min.) A (Max.) % kHrs
NPH25S2403EiC 24 3.4 7.3 7.5 11.0 81 334 UEI30-033-Q48N-C
NPH25S2403iC 24 3.4 7.3 7.5 11.0 81 334 UEI30-033-Q48N-C
NPH25S2405EiC 24 5.1 5.0 5.0 7.5 84 290 UEI30-050-Q48N-C
NPH25S2405iC 24 5.1 5.0 5.0 7.5 84 290 UEI30-050-Q48N-C
NPH25S2412EiC 24 12.1 2.1 2.5 3.7 86 291 UEI30-120-Q48N-C
NPH25S2412iC 24 12.1 2.1 2.5 3.7 86 291 UEI30-120-Q48N-C
NPH25S2415EiC 24 15.1 1.7 2.0 3.0 87 290 UEI30-150-Q48N-C
NPH25S2415iC 24 15.1 1.7 2.0 3.0 87 290 UEI30-150-Q48N-C
Obsolete
NPH25S4803EiC 48 3.4 7.3 7.5 11.0 83 369 UEI25-033-D48P-C
NPH25S4803iC 48 3.4 7.3 7.5 11.0 83 369 UEI25-033-D48P-C